Te Whatu Ora

Health New Zealand

Capital, Coast and Hutt Valley

Attention Nurses
Postgraduate (PG) Funding for 2024

2024 funding applications for postgraduate study open
Tuesday 1st August and closes Friday 6" October 2023

Come and discuss your career plan with one of us listed below prior to

6t October 2023. Career Conversations can be at your workplace.
Make an appointment today for a career conversation with:

Primary, Community &
Aged Care

Capital, Coast
Hutt Valley

Luana.Penese@ccdhb.org.nz
Theresa.Fowler@huttvalleydhb.org.nz

Above PG diploma level &
RNs on Prescribing or
Nurse Practitioner
pathway

Capital, Coast

Helen.Costello@ccdhb.org.nz

Hutt Valley & MHAIDS

Capital, Coast
Hospital and Specialist

Capital, Coast

Anjana.Naidu@ccdhb.org.nz
Sara.Robinson@ccdhb.org.nz
Jodie.Pilkinton-Ching@ccdhb.org.nz

Services (HSS)
Hutt Valley Hutt Valley Anjana.Naidu@ccdhb.org.nz
Hospital and Specialist Jodie.Pilkinton-Ching@ccdhb.org.nz
Services (HSS) Theresa.Fowler@huttvalleydhb.org.nz

Zoe.Arthurs@huttvalleydhb.org.nz
Ellie.Jessop@huttvalleydhb.org.nz
Ben.Ross@huttvalleydhb.org.nz

Graduate nurses only

Capital, Coast

Steph.White@ccdhb.org.nz
Phoenix.Ahomiro@ccdhb.org.nz
Shelley.vanderKrogt@ccdhb.org.nz

Hutt Valley Zoe.Arthurs@huttvalleydhb.org.nz
Mental Health, Capital, Coast, Kym.Park@mbhaids.health.nz
Addiction & Hutt Valley &
Intellectual Wairarapa
Disability(PG
Certificate & PG
Diploma)

Please bring your academic transcripts, Professional Development and Career Plan and PDRP

portfolio and be ready to discuss:

e What papers you have completed
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